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FY: 2024 - 2025
Track: 00

Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

First Six Weeks - 08/12/2024 - 09/19/2024
Maximum Number of Days: 28

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 14,786.0 804.0 13,982.0 0.0 13,982.0 2,712.0 0.0 927.0 96.9 33.1 0.0 0.0 24.9 474.5 499.4 94.60.0 0.0
10 15,983.0 944.0 15,039.0 0.0 15,039.0 2,799.0 0.0 1,206.0 100.0 43.1 0.0 0.0 19.0 518.1 537.1 94.10.0 0.0
11 15,499.0 847.0 14,652.0 0.0 14,652.0 2,326.0 0.0 1,298.0 83.1 46.4 0.0 2.8 13.2 507.3 523.3 94.50.0 0.0
12 13,981.0 987.0 12,994.0 0.0 12,994.0 1,715.0 13.0 793.0 61.2 28.3 0.1 31.6 15.9 416.5 464.1 92.90.0 0.0
Total 60,249.0 3,582.0 56,667.0 0.0 56,667.0 9,552.0 13.0 4,224.0 341.1 150.9 0.1 34.4 73.0 1,916.4 2,023.8 94.10.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

Second Six Weeks - 09/23/2024 - 11/01/2024
Maximum Number of Days: 25

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 13,119.0 997.0 12,122.0 0.0 12,122.0 2,471.0 0.0 839.0 98.8 33.6 0.0 0.0 23.1 461.8 484.9 92.40.0 0.0
10 14,343.0 1,084.0 13,259.0 0.0 13,259.0 2,476.0 0.0 1,031.0 99.0 41.2 0.0 0.0 19.2 511.1 530.4 92.40.0 0.0
11 13,861.0 1,068.0 12,793.0 0.0 12,793.0 2,078.0 0.0 1,083.0 83.1 43.3 0.0 2.4 13.5 495.8 511.7 92.30.0 0.0
12 12,372.0 1,097.0 11,275.0 0.0 11,275.0 1,477.0 26.0 717.0 59.1 28.7 0.3 26.6 16.2 408.2 451.0 91.10.0 0.0
Total 53,695.0 4,246.0 49,449.0 0.0 49,449.0 8,502.0 26.0 3,670.0 340.1 146.8 0.3 29.0 72.0 1,877.0 1,978.0 92.10.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

Third Six Weeks - 11/04/2024 - 12/20/2024
Maximum Number of Days: 29

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 15,165.0 1,212.0 13,953.0 0.0 13,953.0 2,990.0 0.0 940.0 103.1 32.4 0.0 0.0 22.4 458.7 481.1 92.00.0 0.0
10 16,355.0 1,249.0 15,106.0 0.0 15,106.0 2,804.0 0.0 1,213.0 96.7 41.8 0.0 0.0 18.0 502.8 520.9 92.40.0 0.0
11 15,791.0 1,101.0 14,690.0 0.0 14,690.0 2,391.0 0.0 1,222.0 82.4 42.1 0.0 1.9 13.4 491.2 506.6 93.00.0 0.0
12 14,067.0 1,258.0 12,809.0 0.0 12,809.0 1,640.0 8.0 817.0 56.6 28.2 0.1 26.0 15.8 399.9 441.7 91.10.0 0.0
Total 61,378.0 4,820.0 56,558.0 0.0 56,558.0 9,825.0 8.0 4,192.0 338.8 144.6 0.1 28.0 69.6 1,852.7 1,950.3 92.10.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

Fourth Six Weeks - 01/08/2025 - 02/21/2025
Maximum Number of Days: 27

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 14,528.0 1,375.0 13,153.0 0.0 13,153.0 2,851.0 0.0 992.0 105.6 36.7 0.0 0.0 20.1 467.1 487.1 90.50.0 0.0
10 15,011.0 1,388.0 13,623.0 0.0 13,623.0 2,511.0 3.0 1,128.0 93.0 41.8 0.0 0.0 16.8 487.8 504.6 90.80.0 0.0
11 14,577.0 1,209.0 13,368.0 0.0 13,368.0 2,187.0 0.0 1,072.0 81.0 39.7 0.0 1.9 13.4 479.7 495.1 91.70.0 0.0
12 12,824.0 1,381.0 11,443.0 0.0 11,443.0 1,437.0 0.0 729.0 53.2 27.0 0.0 24.7 15.3 383.8 423.8 89.20.0 0.0
Total 56,940.0 5,353.0 51,587.0 0.0 51,587.0 8,986.0 3.0 3,921.0 332.8 145.2 0.0 26.6 65.6 1,818.4 1,910.6 90.60.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

Fifth Six Weeks - 02/24/2025 - 04/11/2025
Maximum Number of Days: 30

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 16,189.0 1,396.0 14,793.0 0.0 14,793.0 3,362.0 0.0 1,041.0 112.1 34.7 0.0 0.0 19.9 473.2 493.1 91.40.0 0.0
10 16,622.0 1,385.0 15,237.0 0.0 15,237.0 2,825.0 10.0 1,271.0 94.2 42.4 0.1 0.0 15.6 492.3 507.9 91.70.0 0.0
11 15,927.0 1,142.0 14,785.0 0.0 14,785.0 2,468.0 0.0 1,166.0 82.3 38.9 0.0 2.0 13.1 477.7 492.8 92.80.0 0.0
12 14,116.0 1,519.0 12,597.0 0.0 12,597.0 1,648.0 0.0 835.0 54.9 27.8 0.0 23.6 15.0 381.4 419.9 89.20.0 0.0
Total 62,854.0 5,442.0 57,412.0 0.0 57,412.0 10,303.0 10.0 4,313.0 343.4 143.8 0.1 25.6 63.6 1,824.6 1,913.7 91.30.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School
Attendance Summary (Table I)

Sixth Six Weeks - 04/14/2025 - 05/22/2025
Maximum Number of Days: 28

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 15,142.0 1,347.0 13,795.0 0.0 13,795.0 3,173.0 5.0 961.0 113.3 34.3 0.1 0.0 19.5 473.1 492.7 91.10.0 0.0
10 15,468.0 1,254.0 14,214.0 0.0 14,214.0 2,511.0 19.0 1,195.0 89.7 42.7 0.2 0.0 16.4 491.2 507.6 91.90.0 0.0
11 14,864.0 1,060.0 13,804.0 0.0 13,804.0 2,283.0 24.0 1,078.0 81.5 38.5 0.3 2.0 12.6 478.4 493.0 92.90.0 0.0
12 13,178.0 1,731.0 11,447.0 0.0 11,447.0 1,500.0 0.0 726.0 53.6 25.9 0.0 23.0 15.3 370.5 408.8 86.90.0 0.0
Total 58,652.0 5,392.0 53,260.0 0.0 53,260.0 9,467.0 48.0 3,960.0 338.1 141.4 0.5 25.0 63.9 1,813.3 1,902.1 90.80.0 0.0
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Campus: 003 - Sterling High School

Attendance Summary (Table I)
Campus Totals

Maximum Number of Days: 167

Grade
Level

Days
Member-

ship

Total
Days

Absent

Total
Days

Present

Total
Ineligible

Days

Total
Eligible

Days

Elig
Days

BIL/ESL

Elig
Days
PRS

Elig
Days

SpecEd
Main

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(BE)

SpecEd
Main

Refined
ADA

PRS
FTE

CTE
FTE

Spec
Ed

FTE

Regular
Program
Refined

ADA

Total
Refined

ADA

Percent
In Att

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D1)

BIL/ESL
Refined

ADA
(D2)

09 88,929.0 7,131.0 81,798.0 0.0 81,798.0 17,559.0 5.0 5,700.0 105.0 34.1 0.0 0.0 21.6 468.1 489.7 92.00.0 0.0
10 93,782.0 7,304.0 86,478.0 0.0 86,478.0 15,926.0 32.0 7,044.0 95.4 42.2 0.1 0.0 17.5 500.6 518.1 92.20.0 0.0
11 90,519.0 6,427.0 84,092.0 0.0 84,092.0 13,733.0 24.0 6,919.0 82.2 41.5 0.0 2.2 13.2 488.3 503.8 92.90.0 0.0
12 80,538.0 7,973.0 72,565.0 0.0 72,565.0 9,417.0 47.0 4,617.0 56.4 27.7 0.1 25.9 15.6 393.4 434.9 90.10.0 0.0
Total 353,768. 28,835.0 324,933. 0.0 324,933. 56,635.0 108.0 24,280.0 339.1 145.4 0.2 28.1 67.9 1,850.4 1,946.4 91.80.0 0.0


